PAGE 01/03



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000060393 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Divisi	on of Corpor	ations		
		850)617-6381	ĮĄ.	22
From:				- 10 - 11
Accour	t Name : L	AZARUS CORPORATE FILING SER	VICE, INC.	EB
Accour	t Number : I	20000000019	<u> </u>	
Phone	: (305)552-5973	\$SE	5
Fax Nu		305)675-5944	Č, C,	
			. ای شبر	-
**Enter the e	mail address	for this business entity to	be used for future?	-
annual (eport mailin	gs. Enter only one email ad	dress nlease.**	- O
		•		ക

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION JUK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

2

. ..

Electronic Filing Menu

._____

Corporate Filing Menu

He.p

S. CHATHAM

FEB 16 2022

		30522014			LAZARUS CORPO			0:
		i	in compliance	ARTICLES O	FINCORPORATIO	N I. F.S. (Profit)	FILE	E
	ARTICLE I The name of the				ENT MANAGEME		22 FEB 15	AM
		PRINCIPAL (DEFICE				SECRETARY TALESHASSEE	ΰF
	2300 W 84TH HIALEAH, FL 33	ST SUITE 113	al <u>street</u> addr	——————————————————————————————————————	2300 W HIALE/	Mailing address, i (847H ST SUITE 11:) AH, FL 33018	if different is:	_
:	<u>ARTICLE III</u> The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corpo	oration is org	aulzed is: <u>AN</u>	Y AND ALL LAWFU	JL BUSINESS		-
-								-
								-
-								-
-					<u> </u>			•
								•
ļ	<u>ARTICLE V</u>	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> T	CERS ANDA		 R <u>S</u>		,	•
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name a	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> und Title: <u>JUAN</u>	CERS ANDA		—	le: PRESIDENT		
ļ	The number of sl	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> und Title: <u>JUAN</u>	<u>CERS ANDA</u> C MORA P.	ALACIOS	—	2300 W 84TH ST	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name a	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> und Title: <u>JUAN</u>	<u>CERS ANDA</u> C MORA P.	ALACIOS	Name and Titl		SUITE 113	•
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Nante a Address	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> und Title: <u>JUAN</u> s	<u>CERS ANDA</u> C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl Address:	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	•
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Nante a Address	hares of stock is: INITLAL OFFT und Title:_UUAN s nd Title:	<u>CERS ANDA</u> C MORA P.	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Nante a Address Name au	hares of stock is: INITLAL OFFT und Title:_UUAN s nd Title:	<u>CERS ANDA</u> C MORA P.	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st ARTICLE V Nante a Address Address	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAI, OFFT</u> and Title: <u>JUAN</u> s 	CERS ANDA C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl Address: Name and Titl Address:	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st ARTICLE V Nante a Address Address	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> and Title: <u>JUAN</u> s 	CERS ANDA C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name a Address Name an Name an	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> and Title: <u>JUAN</u> s 	CERS ANDA C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name a Address Name an Name an	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> and Title: <u>JUAN</u> s 	CERS ANDA C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	
ļ	The number of st <u>ARTICLE V</u> Name a Address Name an Name an	hares of stock is: <u>INITLAL OFF</u> and Title: <u>JUAN</u> s 	CERS ANDA C MORA P	ALACIOS	Name and Titl	2300 W 84TH ST HIALEAH, FL 33016	SUITE 113	

. '

.. .

LAZARUS CORPORATE

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:		
Addre		Address		
·				
ARTICLE VI The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	xe) of the registered agent is;	·	
Name:	LUIS F ROSALES			
Address:	5931 NW 173 DR SUITE 9		22 AL	
	MIAMI, FL 33015		22 FEB	खा.
<u>ARTICLE VIJ</u>	INCORPORATOR		B IS A LARY D ASSEE.	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:		AM.	65
Name:	LUIS F ROSALES		0140 1715 1:23	
Address:	5931 NW 173 DR SUITE 9		ా అ	
	MIAMI, FL 33015			

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 02/11/2022

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

2-11-22 Date

I submit this document and offirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date ______2-11-22